Summer Handicap 2022-23

4.9 Miles undulating

Finish Positions

JUNE FINISH

5th June 2023

Jonathan Lawson
Kirsty Holland
lan Nicholls Hogg
Alona Versinina
David Taylor
Alek Walker

Rob Danson
Carmel Sullivan
9 Nigel Shepherd
10 Ryan Azzopardi

11 Vron Walker

12 Finlay McCalman
13 Peter Rooney

14 Michelle Pitt

15 Andy Moore

16 Julie Paton

17 Sharlan Butcher
18 Andy Wilkinson
19 Dawn Biggs

20 James Birchall
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Time

40:32
42:18
54:39
55:05
55:25
56:01
56:12
56:31
56:35
56:46
56:56
56:56
57:49
58:02
58:29
60:02
60:03
60:13
60:32
63:26

Start
Time

0:00
0:00
18:00
14:00
26:00
26:00
13:00
20:00
20:00
14:00
11:00
11:00
15:00
0:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
17:00
13:00
12:00

Net Time points

40:32
42:18
36:39
41:05
29:25
30:01
43:12
36:31
36:35
42:46
45:56
45:56
42:49
58:02
45:29
47:02
4703
43:13
47:32
51:26
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total
points

26
24
24
22
17
17
15
12
11
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